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Beach Capsule

UVP 35,90 €
WHS EK 15,30 €

UVP 49,90 €

size: 100x180 cm
material: 100% cotton
weight: 400gsm, woven velours

contact person for WHS orders:
Vossen GmbH & Co. KG
Deutsch Bernhard

email: bdeutsch@vossen.com

Matching Swimwear Styles to complete the
dotted beach capsule.

Please get intouch with your resposnible Area
Manager.












Sales Contacts

Germany

Fachhandel: Brigitte Schlotzhauer
Brigitte.schlotzhauer@esprit.com
+48 162 2522520

Key Account: Ralf Wanning

Ralf wanning@esprit.com

+49 173 5489974

France

David Hadchadourian
David.hadchadourian@orange.fr
+336 80376792

Florian Belle

Belle florian@gmail.com
+336190381T7

Belgium
Birgit Daelman

Birgit.daelman@esprit.com
+32 475 397595

Netherlands

Sales Manger: Jeroen Meijer
jeroen.meijer@esprit.com
+316 58850635

Italy
Lorenzo Leidi

lorenzo@leidi.it
+30 34 871545 21

Spain
Juan Manuel Lanza

Juan.manuellanza@esprit.com
+34 634 20 8196
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